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Description

197705090000
44160

05/09/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
NATHAN F. &
CARO

19 836 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:343 Pg:85
Instr
#:19741125000
056980

197705160000
46840

05/16/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 60 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:599
Instr
#:19770331000
029400

197705170000
47600

05/17/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 71 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:222
Instr
#:19770419000
036000

197708220000
87880

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
TOMMIE B. &
SHIR

21 357 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:90
Instr
#:19730918000
052390

197708220000
87930

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
MONTGOME

21 356

197802150000
18970

02/15/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
EDWARD
MELTON & NE

23 897 Other:SEE
INST

197807200000
94220

07/20/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 299 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:176
Instr
#:19780131000
012440

197809060001
19470

09/06/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 100

197809070001
20050

09/07/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

27 105

197809140001
24070

09/14/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

27 253

197808220001
11150

08/22/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 26 840 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:381 Pg:949
Instr
#:19780821000
109970

197808220001
11340

08/22/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 26 839 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:381 Pg:639
Instr
#:19780814000
106560

197810100001
36300

10/10/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 687

197810280001
45180

10/28/1978
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

27 947

197904120000
45330

04/12/1979
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAMKIN,
JAMES R. &
DIANE

30 335



198003280000
36890

03/28/1980
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
LINWOOD S. &
SANDR

35 485

198009230001
07140

09/23/1980
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

37 619

198105040000
48950

05/04/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 551

198105140000
54050

05/14/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 693

198103260000
32940

03/26/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 22

198103260000
33010

03/26/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 21

198103260000
33320

03/26/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 23

198103260000
33330

03/26/1981
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 24

198301120000
04220

01/12/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOGAN, DALE
J. & JUDY A.

48 239 Other:BOOK
NO 425, PAGE
286

198303110000
33370

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOOKS,
JAMES H. &
JOY E.

49 75

198303110000
33640

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAUDABAUGH
, MARY S.
ETAL

49 77

198303110000
33610

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAUDABAUGH
, RANDY L.
ETAL

49 77 Other:BOOK
NO 365, PAGE
576-579, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198303110000
33680

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSE,
MICHAEL W. &
REBECC

49 77

198303110000
33780

03/11/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
ARTHUR R. &
VIRGIN

49 75 Other:BOOK
NO 375, PAGE
742, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198304260000
63370

04/26/1983
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ORION L.&
PATRI

50 374 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
374, PAGE 176


