Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; I	ndex Type	= Land R	ecords; Na	ame= FED	HOME LO		T CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197705090000 44160	05/09/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, NATHAN F. & CARO	19	836			Bk Type:MORT Bk:343 Pg:85 Instr #:19741125000 056980	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
197705160000 46840	05/16/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	60			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:599 Instr #:19770331000 029400	
197705170000 47600	05/17/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	71			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:222 Instr #:19770419000 036000	
197708220000 87880	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, TOMMIE B. & SHIR	21	357			Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:90 Instr #:19730918000 052390	
197708220000 87930	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	1ST ALABAMA BANK MONTGOME	21	356				
197802150000 18970	02/15/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, EDWARD MELTON & NE	23	897				Other:SEE INST
197807200000 94220	07/20/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	299			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:176 Instr #:19780131000 012440	
197809060001 19470	09/06/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	100				
197809070001 20050	09/07/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	27	105				
197809140001 24070	09/14/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	27	253				
197808220001 11150	08/22/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	26	840			Bk Type:MORT Bk:381 Pg:949 Instr #:19780821000 109970	
197808220001 11340	08/22/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	26	839			Bk Type:MORT Bk:381 Pg:639 Instr #:19780814000 106560	
197810100001 36300	10/10/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	687				
197810280001 45180	10/28/1978 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	27	947				
197904120000 45330	04/12/1979 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMKIN, JAMES R. & DIANE	30	335				

									-	
198003280000 36890	03/28/1980 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, LINWOOD S. & SANDR	35	485			
198009230001 07140	09/23/1980 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	37	619			
198105040000 48950	05/04/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	551			
198105140000 54050	05/14/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	693			
198103260000 32940	03/26/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	22			
198103260000 33010	03/26/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	21			
198103260000 33320	03/26/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	23			
198103260000 33330	03/26/1981 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	24			
198301120000 04220	01/12/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOGAN, DALE J. & JUDY A.	48	239			Other:BOOK NO 425, PAGE 286
198303110000 33370	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOOKS, JAMES H. & JOY E.	49	75			
198303110000 33640	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAUDABAUGH , MARY S. ETAL	49	77			
198303110000 33610	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAUDABAUGH , RANDY L. ETAL	49	77			Other:BOOK NO 365, PAGE 576-579, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198303110000 33680	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSE, MICHAEL W. & REBECC	49	77			
198303110000 33780	03/11/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, ARTHUR R. & VIRGIN	49	75			Other:BOOK NO 375, PAGE 742, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198304260000 63370	04/26/1983 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ORION L.& PATRI	50	374			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 374, PAGE 176